
Alanson Public Schools 

Rachelle M. Cook 
Superintendent 
K-12 Principal 
 

7400 North Street, Alanson, MI 49706  
Telephone: (231) 548-2261 
Central Office Fax: (231) 548-2165 

 
Board of Education Members 

 
❖President- Becky Babcock 

➢bbabcock@alansonvikings.net 
❖Vice-President- Catherine Stonhouse  

➢cstonhouse@alansonvikings.net 
❖Secretary- Josh Wyatt  

➢jwyatt@alansonvikings.net 
❖Treasurer- Tracy Lowery 

➢tlowery@alansonvikings.net 
❖Trustee- Jason Losey 

➢jlosey@alansonvikings.net 
❖Trustee- Courtney Lewis 

➢clewis@alansonvikings.net 
❖Trustee- Marissa Larson 

➢mlarson@alansonvikings.net 
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